
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507Lexington-Fayette Urban County

Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10874-15 Name: 1st Amendment to Residential Lease Agreement
with Fred & Brenda Collinsworth - 3601 Briar Hill
Road

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:6/22/2015 Urban County Council

On agenda: Final action:7/7/2015 7/7/2015

Enactment date: 7/7/2015 R-485-2015Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a First
Amendment to Residential Lease Agreement with Fred and Brenda Collinsworth, extending the term
of their lease until December 31, 2015. [Dept. of General Services, Reed]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum - Blue Sheet - First Amendment to 3601 Briar Hill Road lease.pdf, 2. Lease
Amendment - 3601 Briar Hill Road (Fred & Brenda Collinsworth).pdf, 3. Exhibit A - Lease &
Addendums 1 & 2 - 3601 Briar Hill Road.pdf, 4. 07-07-15 - RESOLUTION - 485-2015 -  - CLK -
Ordinances & Resolutions - 07-13-15

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received First ReadingUrban County Council7/7/2015 1

Suspended Rules for Second ReadingUrban County Council7/7/2015 1 Pass

ApprovedUrban County Council7/7/2015 1 Pass

Approved and Referred to DocketUrban County Council Work
Session

7/7/2015 1 Pass

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 7/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

